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Name Organization Email Phone Call in
Anne O'Connor Census anne.v.o.connor@census.gov (301) 763-1056 call in
Sam Bacharach OGC sbacharach@opengeospatial.org +1 703 707 0261
Ed Wells URISA ed.wells@gmail.com (202) 727-0552 call in
Kevin Kirby EPA Kirby.Kevin@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-1656 call in
Robin Fegeas USGS rfegeas@usgs.gov 703-648-4511
Carl Anderson Fulton County, GA carl.anderson@co.fulton.ga.us 404 703 8026
Dave Soller USGS drsoller@usgs.gov 703 648 6907
Julie Maitra FGDC jmaitra@usgs.gov 703 648 4627
Margarete Heber EPA Heber.Margarete@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-1189
Barry Reff DHS barry.reff@dhs.gov 301-926-5566
Charles Roswell NGA roswellc@nga.mil 703 814 4566
Randy Fusaro Census randy.j.fusaro@census.gov 301.763.1056
John Moeller Northrop Grumman john.moeller@ngc.com 703-961-5328
Bill Wilen Fish & Wildlife Service bill_wilen@fws.gov 703-352-2161
Kevin Mullane U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Kevin.S.Mullane@erdc.usace.army.mil 703-428-6792 call in
John Evans NASA/GST, Inc. john.evans@gsfc.nasa.gov 301-286-0803
Tricia Gibbons LEAD Alliance tgibbons@leadalliance.com 703 642 0972
Ed Wells Office of the CTO, District of Columbia ed.wells@gmail.com (202) 727-0552 call in


